
PÄRNUMAA  HEITJATE  SEERIAVÕISTLUSE  2. ETAPP 
 
19.09.2008                                                                                                                                            Paikuse  staadion 
 
 

Kuulitõuge 
 
Naisjuuniorid ( 4 kg ) 
1  9.12 Johanna  LEPP 12.05.89  Kjk  Kalev 
 
Neiud- A    ( 3 kg ) 
1 11.51 Liina  LAASMA 13.01.92 Tõstamaa  kk P S L 

      
Tüdrukud – B ( 3 kg ) 
1  9.11 Grete  OJALA 01.10.94 Vändra  Gm P S L 

      
Mehed  ( 7 kg ) 
1 12.89 Günter  KOOVIT 26.04.76 Saarde v P S L 
2 12.24 Raul  KOND 13.09.80 Audru v P S L 
3 10.50 Indrek  JÜRGENSTEIN 25.06.67      “ P S L 
4 10.49 Ülar  KOND 19.07.79      “ P S L 
5 10.22 Romet  MIHKELS 10.08.83  Sk  Altius 
6  9.90 Lauri  KUNTO 30.09.86 Audru v P S L 

      
Meesjuuniorid ( 6 kg ) 
1 11.13 Kaijo  KILLING 09.04.90  Sk  Altius 

      
Noormehed – A  ( 5 kg ) 
1 12.78 Randy  VILLMANN 05.04.92  Sk  Altius 
2 12.03 Ramon  RAND 28.01.92 Audru v P S L 
3  9.04 Sten-Ander  OJAKALLAS 27.05.92 Tõstamaa  kk P S L 

      
Poisid – B   ( 3 kg ) 
1 11.79 Andreas  LEERIMAA 07.01.93 Tõstamaa  kk P S L 
2 10.51 Paul  TILK 27.05.93          “ P S L 
 
 

Kettaheide 
 
Naisjuuniorid  ( 1 kg ) 
1 30.20 Johanna  LEPP 12.05.89  Kjk  Kalev 
 
Neiud – A  ( 1 kg ) 
1 30.37 Liina  LAASMA 13.01.92 Tõstamaa  kk P S L 
 
Mehed (2 kg ) 
1 40.15 Günter  KOOVIT 26.04.76 Saarde  v P S L 
2 39.30 Raul  KOND 13.09.80 Audru  v P S L 
3 36.72 Lauri  KUNTO 30.09.86       “ P S L 
4 34.66 Indrek  JÜRGENSTEIN 25.06.76       “ P S L 
5 32.30 Ülar  KOND 19.07.79       “ P S L 
6 30.46 Romet  MIHKELS 10.08.83  Sk  Altius 
 
Noormehed – A  ( 1,5 kg ) 
1 38.62 Ramon  RAND 28.01.92 Audru  v P S L 
2 37.54 Randy  VILLMANN 05.04.92  Sk  Altius 
3 27.21 Sten-Ander  OJAKALLAS 27.05.92 Tõstamaa  kk P S L 
 
Poisid – B  ( 1 kg )   
1 40.36 Andreas  LEERIMA 07.01.93 Tõstamaa  kk P S L 
2 33.88 Paul  TILK 27.05.93          “ P S L 
3 30.47 Janek  ÕIGLANE 25.04.94 Vändra  Gm P S L 
 



Odavise 
 
Naised ( 600 g ) 
1 45.70 Liina  LAASMA 13.01.92 Tõstamaa  kk P S L 
 
Naisjuuniorid ( 600 g ) 
1 34.54 Johanna  LEPP 12.05.89  Kjk  Kalev 
 
Tüdrukud – B ( 400 g ) 
1 35.42 Grete  OJALA 01.10.94 Vändra  Gm P S L 
 
Mehed (800 g ) 
1 52.36 Kaijo  KILLING 09.04.90  Sk  Altius 
2 40.95 Raul  KOND 13.09.80 Audru  v P S L 
3 40.30 Indrek  JÜRGENSTEIN 25.06.67      “ P S L 
4 33.30 Lauri  KUNTO 30.03.86      “ P S L 
      
Noormehed – A ( 600 g ) 
1 40.62 Ramon  RAND 28.01.92 Audru  v P S L 
 
Poisid – B ( 500 g ) 
1 49.51 Kaarel  KASE 15.02.94 Tõstamaa  kk P S L 
2 47.76 Janek  ÕIGLANE 25.04.94 Vändra  Gm P S L 
 
Peakohtunik: P. NEEME 
 
Peasekretär:  L. RANNAP 


